Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

Harper Court Redevelopment

Address

5211 S Harper Av

TIF District

53rd Street

Community Development Commission Approval

9/14/10

Certificate of Completion

6/16/14

PIN
20114060180000
20114060280000
20114060310000
20114060350000
20114110230000
20114120240000
20114120300000
20114120330000
20114120360000
20114120370000
20114120390000
20114120440000
20114120460000
20114120468001
20114120468002
20114120480000
20114120488001
20114120488002
20114120510000
20114120520000
20114110230000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Post-development

Year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2017

Tax Amount

Due

$16,179.89




