Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:	Harper Court Redevelopment
Address	5211 S Harper Av
TIF District	53rd Street
Community Development Commission Approval	9/14/10
Certificate of Completion	6/16/14

PIN	Type	Year	Tax Amount Due
20114060180000	Pre-development	2009	
20114060280000	Pre-development	2009	
20114060310000	Pre-development	2009	
20114060350000	Pre-development	2009	
20114110230000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120240000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120300000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120330000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120360000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120370000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120390000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120440000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120460000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120468001	Pre-development	2009	
20114120468002	Pre-development	2009	
20114120480000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120488001	Pre-development	2009	
20114120488002	Pre-development	2009	
20114120510000	Pre-development	2009	
20114120520000	Pre-development	2009	
20114110230000	Post-development	2017	\$16,179.89